SOLID WASTE ADVISORY TASK FORCE - STRATEGIC PLANNING COMMITTEE

ROSTER OF MEMBERS

APRIL 2013

MEMBER APPT DATE CONTACT INFORMATION
Chavez, Gabe (909) 620-4688
Mission Recycling SWAT Alternate FAX (909) 620-4668
1341 E. Mission Blvd. CELL: (909) 910-0557
Pomona, CA 91766 gchavez@missionrecycling.com
Davis, John - CHAIR
Mojave Desert JPA Administrator (909) 797-7717
CITY OF VICTORVILLE SWAT Alternate FAX (909) 797-7710
39905 Memory Lane modemo@earthlink.net
Oak Glen, CA 92399
Figoni, Bob - VICE CHAIR
CITY OF ONTARIO (309) 395-2664
1475 S. Bon View Ave. SWAT Alternate 'FAX‘(QOE‘B) 395-?617
Ontario, CA 91761 bfigoni@ci.ontario.ca.us
Hurse, Erma
County of San Bernardino (309) 387-1866
825 E. 3rd Street 04/20/2011 FAX (909) 387-7876
San Bernardino, CA 92415 erma.hurse@dpw.sbcounty.gov
Noble, Dan
ACP & IEDA 04/18/2012 619-992-8389 .
P. 0. Box 1538 danwyldernoble@gmail.com
Julian, CA 92036-1538
Ramos, Sylvia
CITY OF CHINO (909) 464-0758
13220 Central Avenue SWAT Alternate FAX (909) 591-5535
Mail: P.O. Box 667, 97108-0667 sramos@cityofchino.org
Chino, CA 91710
Richardson, Rex

. (909) 386-8975

County of San Bernardino
222 W. Hospitality Lane, 2nd Floor 10/20/2010 ) FAX (909) 386-8300
San Bernardino, CA 92415 rex.richardson@dpw.sbcounty.gov
Sanchegz, Olivia
Burrtec Waste Industries 10/20/2010 (909) 429-4200 ext. 2033
980 Cherry Ave. osanchez@burrtec.com
Fontana, CA 92335
Ziegenbein, Jeff
Inland Empire Utilities Agency (909) 993-1600
P. O. Box 9020 SWAT Alternate jziegenbein@ieua.org
Chino Hills, CA 91701
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